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Helping you is what we do

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662

www.MONCKTON.ca

STUNNING TOP TO BOTTOM!
This 4 bedroom family home is situated on a
quiet street on premium lot. Fully renovated
kitchen with pantry and bright breakfast area
with large windows overlooking mature yard.
Gleaming hardwood floors in family, living
and dining rooms. Master has ensuite and
walk in closet. $699,900.

NEW pricE

MOVE IN READY!
Beautiful 3 bedroom stone home on premium lot
backing onto protected wooded area. Updated
kitchen with lots of storage, original wood floors in
living/dining room and large windows. Separate
family room with gas fireplace and main floor
laundry. Close to shopping park and school $364,900.

OpEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4pM, 18 THOMpSON Dr., GEOrGETOWN

OpEN HOUSE SAT. 2-4pM, 52 TrAFALGAr rD., HiLLSBUrGH
NEW pricE

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-702-4772

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM FREEHOLD END-UNIT TOWNHOME
3+1 bdrs & 2 full baths
* Amazing curbside
appeal * Quiet sought-
after street * Updated
open concept kitchen
&beautifully renovated
main bath * Garage +
parking for 5 cars *

20’6”x 6’4” workshop w/hydro * Call Susan for a tour of
this beautiful home * $489,900

Just under 2000 sq ft +
mostly finished bsmt
* Open concept
updated kit. & F/R w/
cathedral ceiling & F/P
* Hardwood on main
floor * 3 bdr & 4 baths
* Lots of updates:

windows, shingles, furnace & more * Garage + 4-car dbl
drive * Call Susan before it’s gone * $469,500

NEW PRICE

47 MARILYN CRES., GEORGETOWN

BELL
Sell With Bell

DIRECT: 416-432-2009
EMAIL: michelle@sellwithbell.ca

RoyAL LEPAGE Meadowtowne Realty, Brokerage | Independently owned and operated

BEAUTIFUL 4
BDRM IN

GEORGETOWN
SOUTH

Walking distance
to schools, park
& shops. Bright
modern open
concept w/9ft

ceilings, formal living/dining, great room w/gas
fireplace. Family sized eat in kitchen w/walkout to

fully fenced yard.

$579,900

OPEN HOUSE SAT 2-4 PM
220MillEr dr., gEOrgETOwN

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4 PM
13MccUllOgH drivE, EriN

$669,900

ExEcUTIvE
HOME ON 3/4
OF AN AcRE!
Nestled on a
family friendly
street. This

home features 4
spacious

bedrooms plus
den, hardwood throughout, w/formal living and

dining, butler pantry, huge eat-in kitchen w/walk out
to salt water pool & finished basement!

Call Kristie
to book this space.

905-873-0301 #221

Elaine Jones
Sales Representative
Office 905.877.8262
Mobile 416.951.1633
Email elainejones@royallepage.ca
www.elainejones.ca

TURN KEY CONDO!
Move in Ready! Two Bedrooms with Great Features including Crown Moulding And Modern
Paint Colours. A Beautiful Space! This Condo had a Trendy Look With A Fireplace In The
Family Room. Master Bedroom Has A Large Closet And Picture Windows. To Call Home.
Call Elaine Today.

$211,500

½Acre lotwith2+1bedroombungalow.
Well maintained with lots of upgrades
and professionally landscaped gardens

with picturesque valley views.
Call Elaine Today!

A rare find! Charming home with views of
the river from both raised deck out back
and kitchen window. Close to all amenities.
Finished basement with walk out to river.
**Store front opportunity. Call Elaine Today!

$329,000 $439,000

5 Sandalwood Dr., Ballinafad

Chris
Thompson**

Michael
Oles*

Cindy
Cadeau*

LIVE PROPERTY TAX FREE FOR 1ST 6 MTHS! $669,000

OPEn COnCEPT, BungALOw TOwn $369,900

COunTRY LIVIng CLOSE TO TOwn $638,900

MOVE In REAdY 4 BEdROOM $339,900

wALK TO gO, PARKS & ART THEATRE $417,000
www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca
GEORGETOWN 905-877-8262

*Sales Representative **Client Care

IT wOuLd BE A PLEASuRE TO HELP YOu TOO

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4 33 Doctor Moore Crt, Acton
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